

@

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP No. 11491/2014 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 1008/2010

R.DAMODARAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE TR.INSP.OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(for bail and office report)

Date : 11/07/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Gowthaman ,Adv.
Mr.B.Karunakara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna ,Adv.
Ms.Vanitha Chandrakand Giri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CLRMP No.11491/2014 is dismissed for the present.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2014.07.11
16:44:03 IST
Reason: