

ITEM NO.104

Court 7 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1008/2010

R.DAMODARAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE REP. BY THE INSPECTOR OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-02-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr. B. Karunakaran, Adv.
Mr. Ravichandran, Adv.
Mr. S. Gowthaman, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. Raja Rajeshwaran S, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Chadha, Adv.
Mr. Uma Prasuna Bachu, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

Brief notes, if any, be filed within three days from today.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(DIPTI KHURANA)
COURT MASTER